

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED / HELD ON 15.07.2009

NAME	APPOINTMENT	VILLAGE PARGANA AND DISTRICT	AREA IN ACRES	REVENUE ASSESSED	ESTAMATED VALUE	WHETHER ACQUIRE OR PARTED WITH	HOW ACQUIRED OR PARTED WITH	FROM WHOM ACQUIRED OR TO WHOM PARTED WITH	REMARKS
I ·	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Ashok Kumar Yadave	July 2009 (15.07.09)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(Ashok Kumar Yadav)
Civil Judge (J.D.)
Hamirpur U.P.

Civil Judge (J.D.)

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD AT THE TIME OF ENTERING THE PRESENT SERVICE i.e. July 2009

SI. No.		NAME	APPOINTMENT	DISTRICT	PARGANA	AREA IN ACRES	ACQUIRED OR ANCESTRAL	ANNUAL REVENUE ASSESSED	ESTIMATED VALUE (Rs.)	REMARKS
	1	2	3	4	5	6	. 7	8	9	10
	1	Ashok Kumar Yadav	July 2009 (15.07.09)	Village Doghara (Awarahi) Post Tirmasahun Tahsil Tamkuhiraj District Kushinagar	Village Doghara (Awarahi) Post Tirmasahun Tahsil Tamkuhiraj District Kushinagar	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(Ashok Kumar Yadav)
Civil Judge (J.D.)
Hamirpur U.P.

HAMIBPLIE

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD ON ENTERING OF THE PRESENT SERVICE i.e. July 2009.

				,		·	
	Details of				Details of loan	Gross income	Remarks
age of the	earning	acquired/ held in each	bank, post office	PPF, FDR or	advance etc.	from salary	
family	members in	calendar year	etc, amount in	NSS, KVP,	Taken with its	and other	. *
members	the family	(exceeding on month's	balance up-to the	IVP and shares	amount,	sources if any	
	such as their	pay) i.e. its value source	financial year and	units and others	number of	with details	•
	profession	of the amount, date &	source of the	investments	installments	of deductions	
	monthly/annu	Year of the purchase	amount	etc, along with	name of the		
	al income i.e.	with particulars of		A/c. No, date	bank		
	, ,	information, it any,		of purchase	institutions etc.		
		furnished to the court.	•	value of the	• •	·	
				amount			
				invested.		-	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1. Smt		200gm Gold & 2 Kg		,	·	When I were	
Neelam		Silver gifted by Mother	•			working as	Before posting
Yadav age 32		in Law.	SBI Gaziabad A/C	SBI Life	•	Sub Inspector	in PCSJ I were
Year (wife)	NI:1		30259840066	Insurance Rs.	XT:1	in UP Police	working as Sub
03.04.78	INII		Amount 1,47,646-00	30,000-00 in	INII	my Gross	Inspector in
			(a) in July 2009	July 2009		1. •	U.P. Police
						June 2009	Department:
			·			Rs. 20623-00	•
	2 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife)	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2 3 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) Nil	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2 3 4 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) 03.04.78 Smt	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2 3 4 5 6 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) 03.04.78 Calendar year calendar year (exceeding on month's calendar year (exceeding on month's pay) i.e. its value source of the amount, date & Year of the purchase with particulars of information, it any, furnished to the court. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) 03.04.78 Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) 03.04.78	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2 3 4 5 6 7 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Year (wife) 03.04.78 Smt Nel Nil	age of the family members in the family such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1. Smt Neelam Yadav age 32 Yaar (wife) 03.04.78 Nil Nil Real Miles Such as their profession monthly/annu al income i.e. Nil Sacquired/held in each calendar year (exceeding on month's pay) i.e. its value source of the amount, date & Year of the purchase with particulars of information, it any, furnished to the court. SBI Gaziabad A/C 30259840066 Amount 1,47,646-00 Dank, post office etc, amount in balance up-to the financial year and source of the amount investments etc, along with A/c. No, date of purchase value of the amount invested. SBI Life Insurance Rs. 30,000-00 in July 2009 Nil Nil Nil Nil July 2009 Nil

(Ashok Kumar Yadav)
Civil Judge (J.D.)
Hamirpur U.P.
Civil Judge (J.D.)
HAMIRPUR

Information regarding Blood Relations

Sl. No.	Name of Blood Related person	Relation		
1	Sri Shyam Sundar Yadav	Father		
2	Sri Vijay Kumar Yadav	Brother		
3	Sri Ajay Kumar Yadav	Brother		

(Ashok Kumar Yadav) Civil Judge (J.D.) Hamirpur U.P.

Civil Judge (J.D.)